STORAGE PORT

BRATISLAVA
UNIT

HOME S/BUSINESS S
HOME M/BUSINESS M
HOME L/BUSINESS L
HOME XL/BUSINESS XL

HOME XL+/BUSINESS XL+

SIZE (M2)

1,5m2
3,5m2
7m2
12-14m2

14-16m2

RENT (FOR 1 MONTH)
FLEXI (INDEFINITE PERIOD) FIX 2-6 MONTHS

64 € SSRE
94 € 89 €
139 € 129 €
239 € 229 €
2358 S 249 €

FIX 6-12 MONTHS

S5

85 €

125 €

215 €

285 <2

FLEXI: reservation for an indefinite period, min. payment 1 month, notice period 14 days, any overpayment will be refunded after the

end of the rental
FIX: fixed-term reservation with advance payment

all prices includes VAT
BUSINESS rates for entrepreneurs are subject to VAT 23%.



